WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
  A
A-26 © FANTECH 2024
The EziFit In-Wall exhaust fan mounts flush with the exterior
wall of the building. It is barely visible, very powerful and easily
accessible if cleaning or maintenance is required. It provides the
most effective solution for exhausting air from downstairs rooms
in two storey homes.

TECHNICAL DATA
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
EZIFIT IN-WALL
WT - Wall tube
Ref. Section J
DSS1-16 - 3-Speed switch
Ref. A-29
VZ - Run-on timer
Ref. Section M
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
Backdraft dampers
Ref. Section J
Ceiling Grilles
Ref.Section L
© FANTECH 2024 A-27
 A
WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
The DSS1-16, 3-speed wall mounted switch has been
specifically designed for the Ezifit In-Wall exhaust fan to switch
between high, medium and low speed.
The switch is surface mounted, has an enclosure rating of IP30
and has a 70mm W X 114mm H switch plate. A recess depth of
25mm is required for mounting.
1 = LOW SPEED
2 = MEDIUM SPEED
3 = HIGH SPEED
N
1
2
3
C1 3
2
3 SPEED
SWITCH
NA
DSS1-16
DSS1-16 - 3-SPEED SWITCH
DIMENSIONS
EZIFIT IN-WALL
FEATURES
WIRING DIAGRAM
Scan the QR Code
to view more